
 
Friday 

9/23/16 
Saturday  
9/24/16  

Sunday 
9/25/16 

Event /  
Format 

National  
Qualifier  

501 

Blind Draw 
Doubles 

501/Cricket/
Bull’s Choice 

Mixed Trips 
601 

Ladies  
Double 
Cricket 

Men’s  
Doubles  
Cricket 

Ladies 
Singles  
Cricket 

Men’s  
Singles 
Cricket  

Blind Draw 
Doubles 

501/Cricket/ 
301 

Ladies 
Singles 

501 

Men’s 
Singles 

501 

Ladies 
Doubles 

501 

Men’s  
Doubles 

501 

Entry Close 
Start Time 

11:30 am 
12:00 noon 

7:45 pm 
8:00 pm 

9:45 am 
10:00 am 

12:45 pm 
1:00 pm 

2:15 pm 
2:30 pm 

3:15 pm 
3:30 pm 

4:15 pm 
4:30 pm 

7:45 pm 
8:00 pm 

9:45 am 
10:00 am 

10:45 am 
11:00 am 

11:45 pm 
12:00 pm 

12:45 pm 
1:00 pm 

Entry Fee $110 $10 $45 / Team $30 / Team $30 / Team $20 ($2 ADO*) $20 ($2 ADO*) $10 $20 ($2 ADO*) $20 ($2 ADO*) $30 / Team $30 / Team 

1st Place $220 $300 $150 $220 $160 $220 $220 $160 $220 $150 $220 

National  
501  

Qualifier 
Based on 

Number of 
Entries  

 

2nd $120 $150 $100 $140 $100 $120 $120 $100 $120 $100 $140 

3rd / 4th $60 $90 $60 $80 $60 $60 $60 $60 $60 $60 $80 

3rd / 4th $60 $90 $60 $80 $60 $60 $60 $60 $60 $60 $80 

5th / 8th $30 $45 X $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 X $30 

5th / 8th $30 $45 X $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 X $30 

5th / 8th $30 $45 X $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 X $30 

5th / 8th $30 $45 X $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 X $30 

Total  
Payout 
$6,150 

 $580 $810 $370 $640 $500 $580 $580 $500 $580 $370 $640 

Contact: 
Chad Bentley 
806-676-8443 
wcbentley93@yahoo.com 

Tournament Location 
Ashmore Inn & Suites 
2301 East I40, Amarillo, 79104  
1-866-332-3590 or 806-374-0033 
Ask for Amarillo Dart Association Rate.   
 

* 15-minute cutoff prior to all sanctioned events. 

www.AmarilloDartAssociation.com 
www.facebook.com/AmarilloDartAssociation 

Note:  This tournament is once again a BYOB event.  You may bring in your own alcohol & food! 

$79-$99 / night + tax 


