

7th Annual Top of Texas Open Dart Tournament

Sept 23-25, 2016



B.Y.O.B



Budweiser Distributing Co.
Domestic - Craft - Import

Beverages

anctioned	Friday 9/23/16		Saturday 9/24/16						Sunday 9/25/16			
Event / Format	National Qualifier 501	Blind Draw Doubles 501/Cricket/ Bull's Choice	Mixed Trips 601	Ladies Double Cricket	Men's Doubles Cricket	Ladies Singles Cricket	Men's Singles Cricket	Blind Draw Doubles 501/Cricket/ 301	Ladies Singles 501	Men's Singles 501	Ladies Doubles 501	Men's Doubles 501
Entry Close Start Time	11:30 am 12:00 noon	7:45 pm 8:00 pm	9:45 am 10:00 am	12:45 pm 1:00 pm	2:15 pm 2:30 pm	3:15 pm 3:30 pm	4:15 pm 4:30 pm	7:45 pm 8:00 pm	9:45 am 10:00 am	10:45 am 11:00 am	11:45 pm 12:00 pm	12:45 pm 1:00 pm
Entry Fee	\$110	\$10	\$45 / Team	\$30 / Team	\$30 / Team	\$20 (\$2 ADO*)	\$20 (\$2 ADO*)	\$10	\$20 (\$2 ADO*)	\$20 (\$2 ADO*)	\$30 / Team	\$30 / Team
1st Place	National 501 Qualifier Based on Number of Entries	\$220	\$300	\$150	\$220	\$160	\$220	\$220	\$160	\$220	\$150	\$220
2nd		\$120	\$150	\$100	\$140	\$100	\$120	\$120	\$100	\$120	\$100	\$140
3rd / 4th		\$60	\$90	\$60	\$80	\$60	\$60	\$60	\$60	\$60	\$60	\$80
3rd / 4th		\$60	\$90	\$60	\$80	\$60	\$60	\$60	\$60	\$60	\$60	\$80
5th / 8th		\$30	\$45	Х	\$30	\$30	\$30	\$30	\$30	\$30	Х	\$30
5th / 8th		\$30	\$45	Х	\$30	\$30	\$30	\$30	\$30	\$30	Х	\$30
5th / 8th		\$30	\$45	Х	\$30	\$30	\$30	\$30	\$30	\$30	Х	\$30
5th / 8th		\$30	\$45	Х	\$30	\$30	\$30	\$30	\$30	\$30	Х	\$30
Total Payout \$6,150		\$580	\$810	\$370	\$640	\$500	\$580	\$580	\$500	\$580	\$370	\$640



\$79-\$99 / night + tax

Tournament Location

Ashmore Inn & Suites 2301 East I40, Amarillo, 79104 1-866-332-3590 or 806-374-0033 Ask for Amarillo Dart Association Rate.

Contact:

Chad Bentley 806-676-8443 wcbentley93@yahoo.com * 15-minute cutoff prior to all sanctioned events.

www.AmarilloDartAssociation.com www.facebook.com/AmarilloDartAssociation

Note: This tournament is once again a BYOB event. You may bring in your own alcohol & food!